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105
265
219

32

600
494
407
335
2176

90
228
187

48

135
605
499
a1
338
279
110
279
230

48
630
519
4217
352
290
239
95
239
197

64

710
634
522
430
355
292
116
292
240

64
660
544
448
369
304
250
99
250
206



C) 21>, AV FrFA—LSDY SR (ITF XK)

AYSR

JL—F Y352 #R 4 6 8 12 16 24 32 48 64
JHTA AW 420 450 480 510 540 570 600 630 660
JHTA A RU 346 371 395 420 445 470 494 519 544
JHTA A SF 305 326 346 366 387 407 427 448
JHTA A OF 285 302 319 335 352 369
JHTA A B16 262 276 290 304
JHTA A B32 239 250
JHTA A 1R 63 68 72 77 81 86 90 95 99
JHTA A CW 159 171 182 193 205 216 228 239 250
JHTA A CRU 141 150 159 169 178 187 197 206

BYSA

JL—F 9352 #R 4 6 8 12 16 24 32 48 64
JHTA B W 280 300 320 340 360 380 400 420 440
JHTA B RU 231 247 264 280 297 313 329 346 362
JHTA B SF 204 217 231 244 258 271 285 299
JHTA B OF 190 201 212 224 235 246
JHTA B BI16 175 184 193 203
JHTA B B32 159 167
JHTA B 1R 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66
JHTA B CW 106 114 121 129 137 144 152 159 167

JWTA B CRU 94 100 106 112 119 125 131 137



JL—F 49352
JHTA c
JHTA c
JHTA c
JHTA c
JHTA c
JHTA c
JTA c
JTA c
JTA c

DY SR

JL—F 49352
JTA D
JTA D
JTA D
JWTA D
JWTA D
JWTA D
JWTA D
JWTA D

HR

RU
SF
QF
B16
B32

cW
CRU

CRU

112
92

42

42
35

120
99
81

18
46
37

45
37
31

17
14

128
105
87

49
40

48
40
33

136
112
92
16

20
52
42

51
42
35
29

16

144

119
98
80

22
55
45

16
54
44
37
30

20

24
152
125
103
85
70

23
58
47

24
57
47
39
32
26

22

32
160
132
109
89
14

24
61
50

32
60
49
4
34
28

23

48
168
138
114
94
17
64
25
64
52

48
63
52
43
35
29
24

24
20

64
176
145
119
98
81
67
26
67
55

64
66
54
45
37
30
25

25
21



D) A4, AV FFRFO—UNDI SR (A—HILKE)

B3R
JL—F Y352 #R 4 6 8 12 16 24 32 48 64
L0C B W 224 240 256 272 288 304 320 336 352
L0C B RU 185 198 211 224 237 250 264 277 290
L0C B SF 163 174 185 195 206 217 228 239
LoC B OF 152 161 170 179 188 197
LOG B BI16 140 147 155 162
LOG B B32 127 133
LOG B RI 34 36 38 4 43 46 48 50 53
LOG B CW 85 91 97 103 109 115 121 127 133
LOG B CRU 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110
CY3R
JL—F 9352 #R 4 6 8 12 16 24 32 48 64
Loc c W 90 96 102 109 115 122 128 134 141
Loc C RU 74 79 84 90 95 100 105 111 116
Loc C SF 65 69 74 78 83 87 91 96
Loc cC OF 61 64 68 72 75 79
Loc C BI6 56 59 62 65
Loc C B32 51 53
Loc ¢ RI 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Loc C W 34 36 39 41 44 46 49 51 53

LOC C CRU 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44



JL—F 49352
LoC D
LoC D
LoC D
LoC D
LoC D
LoC D
LoC D
LoC D

HR

RU
SF
QF
B16
B32
R1
cW
CRU

34
28

36
30
24

14
11

38
32
26

4
34
28
23

16

43
36
29
24

24

46
38
31
25
21

32

48
40
33
27
22

48

50
42
34
28
23

64

53
43
36
30
24
20

20
16
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